
Judges :  Show Manager:  

Show Secretary:

Website: Telegram Link: https://t.me/SFRHANOV2025

Covered Arena

Arena Class # Class Name Added Money Entry Fee Judges Fee Pattern

5300 SFRHA Rookie 1 JP 35.00$         35.00$               

5301 SFRHA Pt Rookie JP 35.00$         35.00$               

5310 SFRHA Rookie 2 JP 35.00$         35.00$               

1100 SFRHA Open JP 35.00$         35.00$               

1200 SFRHA Int Open JP 35.00$         35.00$               

1301 SFRHA Ltd Open JP 35.00$         35.00$               

1350 SFRHA Rk Pro JP 35.00$         35.00$               

1400 SFRHA Non Pro JP 35.00$         35.00$               

1500 SFRHA Int Non Pro JP 35.00$         35.00$               

1600 SFRHA Ltd Non Pro JP 35.00$         35.00$               

1650 SFRHA PT Non Pro JP 35.00$         35.00$               

5121 SFRHA Masters Non Pro JP 35.00$         35.00$               

5270 SFRHA Legends Non Pro JP 35.00$         35.00$               

9003 SFRHA PT Green Points 35.00$         35.00$               

10001 NRHA Green L2 Points 30.00$         -$                   

10002 NRHA Green L1 Points 30.00$         -$                   

Arena Class Name Added Money Entry Fee Judges Fee Pattern

5 3100 SFRHA Youth 13 & Under Points 10.00$         -$                   

3200 SFRHA Youth 14-18 Points 10.00$         -$                   

6 3500 SFRHA Short Stirrup Points 10.00$         -$                   B

5300 NRHA Rookie 1 JP 20.00$         20.00$               

5301 NRHA Pt Rookie JP 20.00$         20.00$               

5310 NRHA Rookie 2 JP 20.00$         20.00$               

8 9945 SFRHA All Age Points 35.00$         35.00$               B

1700 SFRHA NH OPEN L1 JP 35.00$         35.00$               

1775 SFRHA NH OPEN L3 JP 35.00$         35.00$               

1800 SFRHA NH NON PRO L1 JP 35.00$         35.00$               

1875 SFRHA NH NON PRO L3 JP 35.00$         35.00$               

9003 SFRHA PT Green Points 35.00$         35.00$               

9901 SFRHA Green L2 Points 35.00$         35.00$               

9902 SFRHA Green L1 Points 35.00$         35.00$               

Arena Class # Class Name Added Money Entry Fee Judges Fee Pattern

1700 NRHA NH OPEN L1 500.00$           50.00$         35.00$               

1775 NRHA NH OPEN L3 500.00$           50.00$         35.00$               

1800 NRHA NH NON PRO L1 500.00$           50.00$         35.00$               

1875 NRHA NH NON PRO L3 500.00$           50.00$         35.00$               

3100 NRHA Youth 13 & Under Points 10.00$         -$                   

3200  NRHA Youth 14-18 Points 10.00$         -$                   

13 3500 NRHA Short Stirrup Points 10.00$         -$                   B

14 9945 SFRHA All Age Points 35.00$         35.00$               B

1400  NRHA Non Pro 1,000.00$        100.00$       35.00$               

1500 NRHA Int Non Pro 500.00$           50.00$         35.00$               

1600 NRHA Ltd Non Pro 200.00$           20.00$         20.00$               

1650 NRHA PT Non Pro 200.00$           20.00$         20.00$               

5121 NRHA Masters NP JP 20.00$         20.00$               

5270 NRHA Legends NP JP 20.00$         20.00$               

1100 NRHA Open 1,000.00$        100.00$       35.00$               

1200 NRHA Int Open 500.00$           50.00$         35.00$               

1301 NRHA Ltd Open 200.00$           20.00$         20.00$               

1350 NRHA Rk Pro 100.00$           10.00$         10.00$               

Show Stall 215.00$       Office Fee 40.00$             Close out Fee after 2 pm on 11/9/24 50.00$                        
Tack Stall 190.00$       NRHA Drug Fee Per Horse 10.00$             Late fee after Draw 25.00$                        
Haul In 50.00$         Video Fee Per Horse 40.00$             5% CC Processing Fee

Paid Warm Ups 40.00$         

Becky Williams (813) 478-9339 Show Rep : 

George Aldridge

2025 SFRHA   November 7-9, 2025
Florida State Fairgrounds  - Bob Thomas Equestrian Center 

5100 Orient Road - Tampa FL  33610

Matteo Rondanina

Dave Moore
www.goshowhorses.com

Thursday Nov 6, 2025 - 12- 7 pm

Paid Warm Ups $ 40 / per run
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